
◆Timetable（Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal⇒Fuji Five Lakes area） ■ ■ ◆Timetable（Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal⇒Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station）

1371 1101 1251 1121 1131 1351 1155 1103 1301 1159 1133 1123 1105 1353 1107 1303 1109 1111 1113 1115 1135 1421 1117 1137 1423 1119 1395 1391 1393 1451 1453 1455 1457 1459 1461 1465 1467 1469 1471 1473

KO/FJ KO FJ KO FJ FJ FJ KO KO FJ FJ FJ KO KO FJ FJ KO FJ KO FJ KO KO FJ KO FJ FJ FJ KO/FJ KO/FJ KO FJ KO FJ KO FJ FJ KO FJ KO FJ

○ 6:05 7:15 7:35 7:45 8:15 8:45 8:55 9:15 9:45 9:55 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 17:55 18:15 19:15 19:25 20:15 20:15 22:25 23:25 ○ 6:45 7:45 8:55 9:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:55 19:25

○ Chuodo Mitaka || 7:35 7:55 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:15 9:35 10:05 10:15 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:15 18:35 19:35 19:45 20:35 20:35 || || ○ 7:05 8:05 9:15 10:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:15 19:45
○ Chuodo Jindaiji || 7:37 7:57 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:17 9:37 10:07 10:17 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:17 18:37 19:37 19:47 20:37 20:37 || || ○ 7:07 8:07 9:17 10:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:17 19:47
○ Chuodo Fuchu || 7:41 8:01 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:21 9:41 10:11 10:21 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:21 18:41 19:41 19:51 20:41 20:41 || || ○ 7:11 8:11 9:21 10:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:21 19:51
○ Chuodo Hino 6:35 7:48 8:08 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:28 9:48 10:18 10:28 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:28 18:48 19:48 19:58 20:48 20:48 22:55 || ○ 7:18 8:18 9:28 10:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:28 19:58
○ Chuodo Hachioji 6:44 7:57 8:17 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:37 9:57 10:27 10:37 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:37 18:57 19:57 20:07 20:57 20:57 || || ○ 7:27 8:27 9:37 10:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:37 20:07
○ Chuodo Sagamiko || 8:08 8:28 8:38 9:08 9:38 9:48 10:08 10:38 10:48 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 18:48 19:08 20:08 20:18 21:08 21:08 || || ○ 7:38 8:38 9:48 10:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:48 20:18
○ || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || 18:55 || || 20:25 || || || || || || || || || || || || || || ||
▲ || 8:15 8:35 8:45 9:15 9:45 9:55 10:15 10:45 10:55 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 || 19:15 20:15 || 21:15 21:15 23:19 || ○ 7:45 8:45 9:55 10:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:55 20:25
● || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || || 0:19 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● Chuodo Notajiri || 8:20 8:40 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:00 10:20 10:50 11:00 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 || 19:20 20:20 || 21:20 21:20 23:24 0:24 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● Chuodo Saruhashi || 8:27 8:47 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:07 10:27 10:57 11:07 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 || 19:27 20:27 || 21:27 21:27 23:31 0:31 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● Chuodo Ogatayama || 8:34 8:54 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:14 10:34 11:04 11:14 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 || 19:34 20:34 || 21:34 21:34 23:38 0:38 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● Chuodo Tsuru || 8:38 8:58 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:18 10:38 11:08 11:18 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 || 19:38 20:38 || 21:38 21:38 23:42 0:42 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● Chuodo Nishikatsura || 8:45 9:05 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:25 10:45 11:15 11:25 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 || 19:45 20:45 || 21:45 21:45 23:49 0:49 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● Chuodo Shimoyoshida || 8:50 9:10 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:30 10:50 11:20 11:30 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 || 19:50 20:50 || 21:50 21:50 23:54 0:54 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● 7:42 8:55 9:15 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:35 10:55 11:25 11:35 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:35 19:55 20:55 21:05 21:55 21:55 23:59 0:59 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● 7:49 || 9:22 || || 10:32 || || 11:32 || || || || 13:32 || 14:32 || || || || || || || || || || || 0:06 1:06 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● 7:54 9:00 9:27 9:30 10:00 10:37 10:40 11:00 11:37 11:40 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:37 14:00 14:37 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:40 20:00 21:00 21:10 22:00 22:00 0:11 1:11 || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ・・・ 9:07 ･･･ 9:37 10:07 || 10:47 11:07 ･･･ 11:47 12:07 12:37 13:07 || 14:07 ･･･ 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 ･･･ 20:07 21:07 ･･･ 22:07 22:07 ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ・・・ 9:17 ･･･ 9:47 || || 10:57 11:17 ･･･ 11:57 || 12:47 13:17 || 14:17 ･･･ 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 || ･･･ 20:17 || ･･･ 22:17 ･･･ ･･･ ★ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ・・・ || ･･･ || 10:19 || || || ･･･ || 12:19 || || || || ･･･ || || || || 19:19 ･･･ || 21:19 ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ・・・ || ･･･ || 10:22 || || || ･･･ || 12:22 || || || || ･･･ || || || || 19:22 ･･･ || 21:22 ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ・・・ || ･･･ || 10:24 || || || ･･･ || 12:24 || || || || ･･･ || || || || 19:24 ･･･ || 21:24 ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ・・・ || ･･･ || 10:26 || || || ･･･ || 12:26 || || || || ･･･ || || || || 19:26 ･･･ || 21:26 ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||

● ・・・ 9:23 ･･･ 9:53 10:31 || 11:03 11:23 ･･･ 12:03 12:31 12:53 13:23 || 14:23 ･･･ 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:31 ･･･ 20:23 21:31 ･･･ 22:23 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||

● ･･･ 9:24 ･･･ 9:54 10:32 || 11:04 11:24 ･･･ 12:04 12:32 12:54 13:24 || 14:24 ･･･ 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:32 ･･･ 20:24 21:32 ･･･ 22:24 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ 9:26 ･･･ 9:56 10:34 || 11:06 11:26 ･･･ 12:06 12:34 12:56 13:26 || 14:26 ･･･ 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:34 ･･･ 20:26 21:34 ･･･ 22:26 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ 9:29 ･･･ 9:59 10:37 || 11:09 11:29 ･･･ 12:09 12:37 12:59 13:29 || 14:29 ･･･ 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:37 ･･･ 20:29 21:37 ･･･ 22:29 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 10:04 ･･･ || 11:14 11:34 ･･･ 12:14 ･･･ 13:04 13:34 || ･･･ ･･･ 15:34 16:34 ･･･ 18:34 ･･･ ･･･ 20:34 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 10:09 ･･･ || 11:19 11:39 ･･･ 12:19 ･･･ 13:09 13:39 || ･･･ ･･･ 15:39 16:39 ･･･ 18:39 ･･･ ･･･ 20:39 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ FJ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 13:44 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 1395 ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 10:43 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 10:51 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 10:56 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 10:59 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 11:07 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 11:11 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 11:16 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 13:58 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 11:27 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:06 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 11:37 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:13 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || || ||
● ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ● 9:20 10:20 11:30 12:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:30 22:00

〇　Embarking　● Disembarking　▲　Ｅｍｂａｒｋｉｎｇ/Ｄｉｓｅｍｂａｒｋｉｎｇ

■Operation days ： Runs only on Fridays and Saturdays between July 10th and August 31st,July 16th and August 10th. 

★ ＝Needs extra night fare(Non-usable the book of 4tickets and reasonable tickets)
14 15 16 21 22 28 29
4 5 10 11 12 18 19 25 26

Daily Daily DailyDaily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Kawaguchiko Sta.

DailyDailyDaily Daily Daily DailyDaily Daily

From Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal

Daily Daily DailyDailyRuns only
on Fridays
and
Saturdays
between
July 10th
～August
31st,July
16th and
August
10th.

Runs only
on Fridays
and
Saturdays
between
July 10th
～August
31st,July
16th and
August
10th.

Daily Daily DailyDailyDaily Daily DailyDaily DailyDaily DailyDaily

Operation
days

Daily

C
h
u
o
d
o

Shinjuku Expressway
Bus Terminal

It will be revised
on September
1st.

Daily DailyDaily

Lake Motosuko

Mt.Fuji yamanakako
(Hotel Mt.Fuji Ent.)

Oshino Shinobino Sato

Oshino Hakkai

Yamanakako Asahigaoka

Bugakusomae

Yamanakakomura-yakubamae

Oshinomura yakubamae

Bus No.

Bus Company

Mt.Fuji Sta.

Oshino Ent.

Uchino

Except
■mark

To Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station

July
August

N

i

g

h

t

B

u

s

O
n
l
y

F
e
m
a
l
e

Except
■mark

Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station

July 1st 2017～August 31st 2017

Yamanakako Hirano

Katsuyama

Kawaguchiko Herb Hall

Michi-no-eki Katsuyama

Nagahama

Nenba Minshuku

Saiko Minshuku

Fuketsu

Shoujikohan

Lake Shojiko Ent.

Yamanakakokyoku Ent.

East Gate of Lake Saiko

Chuodo Uenohara

Fuji-Q Highland

Mt.Fuji Sta.



◆Timetable（Fuji Five Lakes area⇒Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal） ◆Timetable（Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station⇒Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal）

1102 1132 1104 1134 1106 1108 1110 1122 1112 1352 1254 1114 1302 1154 1116 1124 1136 1354 1118 1160 1304 1138 1120 1306 1452 1454 1456 1458 1460 1462 1464 1466 1468 1470

FJ KO FJ KO FJ KO FJ KO KO FJ FJ FJ KO FJ KO FJ FJ KO KO FJ FJ FJ KO KO/FJ FJ KO FJ KO FJ FJ KO FJ KO FJ

○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ○ 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 13:40 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 17:02 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 17:06 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 13:50 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:01 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 17:14 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:06 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:10 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:18 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:21 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:26 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 14:34 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ 17:28 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ 8:25 ･･･ 10:25 11:25 12:25 ･･･ 13:25 || ･･･ 14:25 ･･･ 15:10 15:25 ･･･ ･･･ || 17:25 17:40 ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ ･･･ ･･･ 8:28 ･･･ 10:28 11:28 12:28 ･･･ 13:28 || ･･･ 14:28 ･･･ 15:13 15:28 || 17:28 17:43 ･･･ ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 6:25 7:25 8:35 9:25 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:05 13:35 || ･･･ 14:35 ･･･ 15:20 15:35 16:05 16:25 || 17:35 17:50 ･･･ 18:25 19:40 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 6:27 7:27 8:37 9:27 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:07 13:37 || ･･･ 14:37 ･･･ 15:22 15:37 16:07 16:27 || 17:37 17:52 ･･･ 18:27 19:42 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 6:28 7:28 8:38 9:28 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:08 13:38 || ･･･ 14:38 ･･･ 15:23 15:38 16:08 16:28 || 17:38 17:53 ･･･ 18:28 19:43 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||

○ 6:30 7:30 8:40 9:30 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:40 || ･･･ 14:40 ･･･ 15:25 15:40 16:10 16:30 || 17:40 17:55 ･･･ 18:30 19:45 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||

○ || 7:36 || 9:36 || || || || || || ･･･ || ･･･ || || || 16:36 || || || ･･･ 18:36 || ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ || 7:38 || 9:38 || || || || || || ･･･ || ･･･ || || || 16:38 || || || ･･･ 18:38 || ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ || 7:40 || 9:40 || || || || || || ･･･ || ･･･ || || || 16:40 || || || ･･･ 18:40 || ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ || 7:43 || 9:43 || || || || || || ･･･ || ･･･ || || || 16:43 || || || ･･･ 18:43 || ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 6:36 || 8:46 || 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:16 13:46 || ･･･ 14:46 ･･･ 15:31 15:46 16:16 || || 17:46 18:01 ･･･ || 19:51 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 6:49 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:29 13:59 || ･･･ 14:59 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:29 16:59 || 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:59 20:04 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 7:00 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:10 20:15 ･･･ || || || || || || || || || ||
○ 7:08 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:18 20:23 21:10 || || || || || || || || || ||
○ Chuodo Shimonyoshida 7:14 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:24 20:29 || || || || || || || || || || ||
○ Chuodo Nishikatsura 7:18 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:28 20:33 || || || || || || || || || || ||
○ Chuodo Tsuru 7:24 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:19 15:34 16:04 16:19 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:34 20:39 || || || || || || || || || || ||
○ Chuodo Ogatayama 7:27 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:22 15:37 16:07 16:22 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:37 20:42 || || || || || || || || || || ||
○ Chuodo Saruhashi 7:33 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:28 15:43 16:13 16:28 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:43 20:48 || || || || || || || || || || ||
○ Chuodo Notajiri 7:40 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:50 20:55 || || || || || || || || || || ||
▲ Chuodo Uenohara 7:45 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:55 21:00 || ● 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
● Chuodo Sagamiko 7:52 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:17 19:32 20:02 21:07 || ● 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
● Chuodo Hachioji 8:03 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:28 19:43 20:13 21:18 22:03 ● 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
● Chuodo Hino 8:12 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:22 21:27 22:12 ● 12:02 13:02 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
● Chuodo Fuchu 8:19 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:29 21:34 22:19 ● 12:09 13:09 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
● Chuodo Jindaiji 8:23 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:18 16:33 17:03 17:18 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:33 21:38 22:23 ● 12:13 13:13 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
● Chuodo Mitaka 8:25 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:20 16:35 17:05 17:20 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:35 21:40 22:25 ● 12:15 13:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
● 8:45 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:55 22:00 22:45 ● 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

〇　Embarking　● Disembarking　▲　Ｅｍｂａｒｋｉｎｇ/Ｄｉｓｅｍｂａｒｋｉｎｇ

■One-way fare for an adult【fare for a child is half price,rounded up to nearest ten yen.】

Chuodo Uenohara

Chuodo Notajiri

Chuodo Saruhashi

Chuodo Ogatayama

Chuodo Tsuru

Chuodo Nishikatsura

Chuodo Shimoyoshida

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Oshino Shinobino Sato
Oshino Hakkai

Oshinomura yakubamae Uchino

Mt.Fuji yamanakako(Hotel Mt.Fuji Ent.)
Yamanakakokyoku Ent.

Yamanakakomura-yakubamae
Yamanakako Asahigaoka

Katsuyama
Kawaguchiko Herb Hall

Michi-no-eki Katsuyama Nagahama
East Gate of Lake Saiko

Nenba Minshuku
Saiko Minshuku  Fuketsu

Shojikohan  Lake Shojiko Ent.

Lake Motosuko

Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station

Oshino Shinobino Sato

Oshino Ent.

Mt.Fuji Sta.

Kawaguchiko Sta.

Fuji-Q Highland

Daily Daily Daily Daily

Yamanakako Hirano

Bugakusomae

Yamanakako Asahigaoka

Yamanakakomura-yakubamae

Yamanakakokyoku Ent.

Mt.Fuji yamanakako
(Hotel Mt.Fuji Ent.)

Uchino

Oshinomura yakubamae

Oshino Hakkai

Lake Motosuko

Lake Shojiko Ent.

Shojikohan

Fuketsu

Saiko Minshuku

Nenba Minshuku

East Gate of Lake Saiko

Michi-no-eki Katsuyama

Katsuyama

Nagahama

Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station

Daily Daily Daily Daily DailyDaily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily DailyDaily Daily Daily DailyDaily Daily

Fuji-Q Highland

Daily

Operation
days

Bus No.

Bus Company

Kawaguchiko Herb Hall

Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal

C
h
u
o
d
o

C
h
u
o
d
o

Chuodo

－ 150 310 520 670 770 770
Uenohara Sagamiko Hachioji Hino Fuchu Jindaiji

930
820 1,200 1,350

150 210 360 570 720

960

260
410

980 1,150 1,250 1,300

Mt.Fuji Sta.　Kawaguchiko Sta.

Oshino Ent.

770 930 980 1,050
930 1,100 1,200 1,200

460
570
670

360 570
520 720
620 820
720

1,450

1,750 1,750

1,450 1,500
1,150 1,300 1,350 1,400

2,050

1,150

1,400

1,050（1,600）
1,100（1,650）
1,250（1,900）

980 1,100 1,300 1,500 1,650

1,500 1,550

870 980 1,200 1,400 1,550 1,650 1,650

720 870 960 1,300

820 820

Shinjuku
Expressway Bus

Terminal

1,350 1,550 1,700 1,800 1,800 2,050

Chuodo

1,050

Uenohara Hachioji Hino Fuchu Jindaiji MitakaMitaka

July 1st 2017～August 31st 2017 From Fuji Five Lakes area

Daily Daily

Sagamiko

1,650 1,650870 1,200 1,400 1,550

1,550 1,750 1,800 1,8501,450（2,200）
1,500（2,250）
1,600（2,400）
1,700（2,550）

1,4001,200
1,200 1,850 2,100

1,900

1,050 1,350 1,550 1,700 1,800 1,800 2,0501,150

980

1,900

1,250

1,300

1,700

1,450

1,050
1,100

1,900

1,600 1,750 1,850

1,750（2,650）

1,650 1,8001,100

2,000

It will be revised
on September 1st.

Bugakusomae

Yamanakako Hirano

From Fuji Subaru Line 5th Station

August
1st～
31st

Shinjuku Expressway Bus
Terminal

(Fare for night buses)

2,350 2,400 2,700

1,200

1,850 1,900 2,100

1,550 1,900 2,100 2,300

1,950 2,2001,500 1,700 1,850


